I

ayy pio 8 9il9

PM 26 / 01 / 2026 04:26:56 :7,,l! | 33690 : 08,

e ylall LY Jloz dmwso

o 25 bwo oYl £l - slxall >

0oz s
1010470148
302214890700003
0536979943

aSuw/aslay/Card

w2l
10.00
15.00
2.50
1.00

o]
12.00
10.00
2.50
0.50

wlazy
28.50

0.00
28.50
0.00-

aaS|
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00

%15 ayuall
3.72

ygall
Olgisll
Sl Jawd
wpiall p3 1
Jls=ll
Jranll

el aiy,b
p.):'d.uu.n“

aiall

Bsxio b

b wlg paz

A W N R #®

wlbd g

24.78

oS5Lo 8 9ilall 03 @aSeMiwl .asliaall eyl duy e Jasis law)l
aoal bog i le Ogadlgs



